
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Date Volunteer 

Start Time 

Volunteer Approx. 

End Time     

Wednesday August 19, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.  small group 

– 30 kids inside      

Tuesday August 25, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Saturday August 29, 2020 8:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m.         

Wednesday September 2, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Thursday September 10, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Tuesday September 15, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Saturday September 19, 2020 8:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m.         

Wednesday September 23, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Tuesday September 29, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Wednesday October 14, 2020 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.          

Saturday October 24, 2020 8:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m.     

Wednesday October 28, 2020 3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.  COAT 

GIVEAWAY   

Wednesday January 20, 2021 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m.         

Saturday February 20, 2021 8:45 a.m. 11:30 a.m.        

Thursday March 25, 2021 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday April 21, 2021 3:45 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 

 

We greatly appreciate your support for all our programs! 

 

Contact information: Kelly Andress, Assistant Director,  419/565-7505 or email:  kellyrandress@gmail.com 

Teresa Burkhart, Director – Purchasing, email:   ngabmom@aol.com  

 Julie Kleshinski, Executive Director   419/565-7505, or email:  julie@kmmcpas.com 

 

 

The New Store will be unable to dress as many students as we have in previous years.  We 

appreciate your patience if you call to schedule an appointment.  It is our desire to serve as 

many students as we can, but these special circumstances seem to be overriding our goals.  

Here’s to a better 2021!!! 

 

If your family is 

seeking help, 

please go to our 

website at 

www.thenewstore.

org and contact 

your school office 

to apply.   

Richland County Children’s Auxiliary 

“The New Store” 

P.O. Box 2525, Mansfield, OH  44906 

Located inside the Mid-Ohio 

Educational Service Center Building at 

890 West Fourth St. 

We are committed to 

bettering the lives of 

children in Richland County 

by dressing preschool-

eighth grade students 

appropriately for school. 

If you wish to volunteer during one of our dressing days, please 

go to our website and SignUp! 
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